Current Registered Vehicles

County Name
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Alachua
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford

Update Frequency: Monthly
Data Refreshed: 11/05/2023

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Page 1 of 18

Number of Records
175,125
20,114
7,243
955

84
9,592
29,348
2,757
12,833
18,692
4,413
753
185

7
2,005
6,164
897
4,716
142,159
23,351
7,810
386

75
15,650
31,676
3,659
13,348
17,863
4,466
911



County Name

Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Brevard
Brevard
Brevard
Brevard
Brevard
Brevard
Brevard
Brevard
Brevard
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Broward
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Charlotte
Charlotte

Vehicle Type

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
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Number of Records

115

12
1,997
7,149
806
4,884
487,836
53,219
27,790
1,187
222
33,480
65,363
8,946
24,548
1,605,026
119,605
42,053
5,583
561
43,418
75,086
5,163
20,838
8,343
2,086
347

70

11
1,502
4,088
301
2,214
159,770
19,674



County Name
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Citrus
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Collier
Collier
Collier
Collier
Collier
Collier
Collier
Collier
Collier
Columbia

Vehicle Type

Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
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Number of Records
9,512
325

34
20,530
29,319
3,436
15,935
124,533
18,802
9,294
460

42
17,326
37,121
4,833
21,062
161,842
23,240
8,137
363

39
11,885
27,601
4,486
12,725
343,798
35,082
11,061
1,054
103
23,133
36,684
3,337
11,793
47,605



County Name
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Desoto
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Duval
Duval
Duval
Duval
Duval
Duval
Duval
Duval
Duval

Vehicle Type

Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
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Number of Records
10,144
2,442
245

30
4,152
14,674
1,688
13,313
20,898
5,534
890
129

30
2,025
8,858
832
6,496
10,590
3,058
640

66

6
2,275
5,026
595
4,188
696,537
81,205
25,813
2,409
248
27,532
81,683
8,091
24,104



County Name

Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Escambia
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Flagler
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden
Gadsden

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
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Number of Records
222,274
33,182
8,847
1,091
102
16,281
36,170
4,463
11,714
103,851
10,465
7,958
207

26
6,465
12,532
1,578
4,434
8,251
1,851
386

38
2,306
3,467
331
1,326
33,231
6,494
1,027
222

19
2,438
8,831
541
7,016



County Name

Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Gilchrist
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Glades
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Gulf
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer

Page 6 of 18

Number of Records
12,609
3,461
701

59

6
1,931
7,301
639
5,221
6,344
1,924
408
34

1,398
3,205
560
2177
11,962
2,777
500
81

10
2,575
4,629
524
1,858
8,812
1,977
368
68

795
2,739
356



County Name

Hamilton
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hardee
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hendry
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Hernando
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands

Vehicle Type

Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
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Number of Records
3,255
15,807
4,745
449

63

71
1,354
7,381
639
3,788
29,194
7,798
995
258

15
2,104
9,358
783
7,015
147,982
18,883
8,562
334

53
11,226
29,090
3,999
18,321
73,406
12,285
3,537
333

35
8,285
20,555



County Name

Highlands
Highlands
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Indian River
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Vehicle Type

Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Page 8 of 18

Number of Records
2,232
18,005
1,019,647
120,765
30,485
3,374
549
41,386
119,401
12,442
50,040
12,904
3,180
571

165

11
1,919
4,405
516
3,504
133,098
15,240
6,374
344

46
9,704
20,899
2,101
9,154
32,331
7,062
1,156
262

28
3,837



County Name

Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Vehicle Type

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools
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Number of Records
11,074
1,035
7,836
10,855
2,675
430

67

3
1,267
4,463
363
2,474
4,755
1,548
146

39

4

794
3,237
227
1,546
296,233
38,274
15,059
944
211
21,658
55,883
8,000
35,399
602,909
75,971
23,896
2,335
157



County Name

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Leon
Levy
Levy
Levy
Levy
Levy
Levy
Levy
Levy
Levy
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

Vehicle Type

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Page 10 of 18

Number of Records
46,256
76,789

8,286
40,027
194,201
27,967
5,052
1,136
438
11,693
35,909
2,587
13,300
32,047
8,072
1,963
173
14
4,478
13,851
1,807
11,679
4,612
1,375
138
44

12
1,021
2,249
174
1,518
12,622
3,008
507
114



County Name

Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Manatee
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin

Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade

Vehicle Type

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Page 11 of 18

Number of Records

4
1,094
4,429

458
4,806
321,683
34,595
11,494
796

87
19,924
38,484
5,150
32,192
290,471
42,206
15,698
929

102
18,911
64,562
7,924
39,736
137,627
17,328
5,989
326

96
14,462
21,603
2,073
7,895
1,867,497
168,055
65,408



County Name
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Miami-Dade
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Nassau
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okaloosa
Okeechobee
Okeechobee

Vehicle Type

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks

Page 12 of 18

Number of Records
7,590
885
60,498
141,327
6,902
13,703
70,169
12,113
8,951
286
84
26,142
20,350
1,906
6,021
79,780
13,163
4,242
321
50
6,439
16,940
2,606
10,931
167,644
25,503
8,811
731
50
16,078
27,918
4,396
8,108
24 474
7,237



County Name

Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Osceola
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Palm Beach
Pasco

Vehicle Type

Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups

Page 13 of 18

Number of Records

1,434
147

8

3,819
10,860
1,252
6,425
1,176,443
97,238
29,010
5,767
262
29,834
90,249
6,418
23,100
307,854
25,618
10,873
781

53
9,437
27,149
3,419
13,252
1,110,338
99,409
32,370
3,051
261
39,134
82,279
6,739
19,797
424,783



County Name
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Polk
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam

Vehicle Type

Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Bus

Tools

Vessel
Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home

Page 14 of 18

Number of Records
45,050
19,835

1,117
95
23,335
57,762
12,322
46,270
709,194
63,628
30,452
2,471
299
47,157
71,303
8,681
52,799
523,666
69,513
19,461
1,927
156
28,808
113,494
10,669
79,339
50,459
10,113
3,252
204

54
7,403
17,006
1,879
15,327



County Name
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Sarasota
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
Seminole
St Johns
St Johns
St Johns
St Johns
St Johns
St Johns
St Johns
St Johns

Vehicle Type

Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer

Page 15 of 18

Number of Records
145,623
25,558
7,907
420

47
16,321
33,611
4,611
10,486
373,916
35,529
15,738
823
135
23,425
43,481
4,894
29,255
345,331
35,025
12,434
949
100
15,289
35,610
3,331
6,625
235,795
25,872
9,839
676
58
14,640
28,573
3,874



County Name Vehicle Type Number of Records

St Johns Mobile Home 12,316
St Lucie Autos & Pickups 264,895
St Lucie Heavy Trucks 28,657
St Lucie Motorcycle 11,452
St Lucie Bus 899
St Lucie Tools 70
St Lucie Vessel 13,245
St Lucie Vehicle Trailer 32,502
St Lucie Travel Trailer 3,634
St Lucie Mobile Home 14,174
Sumter Autos & Pickups 104,376
Sumter Heavy Trucks 11,125
Sumter Motorcycle 4,445
Sumter Bus 210
Sumter Tools 26
Sumter Vessel 4,548
Sumter Vehicle Trailer 15,368
Sumter Travel Trailer 3,527
Sumter Mobile Home 9,588
Suwannee Autos & Pickups 30,288
Suwannee Heavy Trucks 7,823
Suwannee Motorcycle 1,501
Suwannee Bus 292
Suwannee Tools 16
Suwannee Vessel 3,179
Suwannee Vehicle Trailer 12,622
Suwannee Travel Trailer 1,380
Suwannee Mobile Home 14,055
Taylor Autos & Pickups 13,666
Taylor Heavy Trucks 3,785
Taylor Motorcycle 583
Taylor Bus 117
Taylor Tools 8
Taylor Vessel 3,077
Taylor Vehicle Trailer 6,305
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County Name Vehicle Type Number of Records

Taylor Travel Trailer 708
Taylor Mobile Home 5,171
Union Autos & Pickups 7,936
Union Heavy Trucks 2,106
Union Motorcycle 344
Union Bus 56
Union Tools 7
Union Vessel 806
Union Vehicle Trailer 3,995
Union Travel Trailer 311
Union Mobile Home 2,459
Volusia Autos & Pickups 434,789
Volusia Heavy Trucks 52,448
Volusia Motorcycle 37,675
Volusia Bus 968
Volusia Tools 161
Volusia Vessel 29,347
Volusia Vehicle Trailer 71,563
Volusia Travel Trailer 8,506
Volusia Mobile Home 34,907
Wakulla Autos & Pickups 24,530
Wakulla Heavy Trucks 5,356
Wakulla Motorcycle 1,352
Wakulla Bus 124
Wakaulla Tools 8
Wakulla Vessel 4,984
Wakulla Vehicle Trailer 9,687
Wakulla Travel Trailer 1,034
Wakulla Mobile Home 4,776
Walton Autos & Pickups 72,936
Walton Heavy Trucks 12,682
Walton Motorcycle 2,977
Walton Bus 298
Walton Tools 12
Walton Vessel 7,478
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County Name
Walton
Walton
Walton
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-Dhsmv
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-No County
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode
Z-Non-Fl Zipcode

Vehicle Type

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle

Bus

Tools

Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home
Autos & Pickups
Heavy Trucks
Motorcycle
Vessel

Vehicle Trailer
Travel Trailer
Mobile Home

Page 18 of 18

Number of Records
15,371
1,757
7,058
17,278
4,287
848

97

5
2,727
7,059
631
4,298
6,186
133
270
709
618
341
6,560
396,536
39,284
8,230
878

87
33,226
34,859
9,271
77,486
2,159
165

14

231
19,247
16

111
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